
Muhammad Mudassar Amin                      
 
Father Name: Muhammad Amin Asif 
Date of Birth: 25-09-1989 

CNIC# 33203-3926264-9 

Rank: 2nd Engineer 
Marital Status: Married 
Address: House# 14, Street# 3 
Nawaz Park, Harbanspura, Lahore, 
Pakistan. 
 

 
Email: mudassar9026@yahoo.com 
Mobile: +923343259037 
 

  

 

CAREER OBJECTIVE 

To obtain a position as an Engineer in a challenging and professional environment in which I am 

able to improve and perfect my skills in order to reach the top of my profession. 
 

TRAVELLING DOCUMENTS  
 

Document Details   Issuance Date   Expiry Date 
 Passport# BZ1202644   Issue: 19-04-2022   Expiry: 17-04-2032 
 SSB# 016870-EO   Issue: 11-03-2022   Expiry: 11-03-2032                    
 CNIC# 33203-3926264-9  Issue: 04-03-2019   Expiry: 04-03-2029 

 

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY (COC)           

  
Certificate               Issuance Date   Expiry Date 

 Class II # 1192 
(As per STCW regulation III/2)                         18-05-2022                   17-05-2027  

 DCE (OIL)# 1113/S                               09-06-2022                   17-05-2027  
 

PROFESSIONAL COURSES     
 Certificate of proficiency in Personal survival techniques 

 Certificate of proficiency in Personal safety and social responsibilities 
 Certificate of proficiency in Advanced Fire Fighting 
 Certificate of proficiency in Medical First Aid At Sea 
 Certificate of proficiency in Survival Craft And Rescue Boat 
 Certificate of proficiency in Security Training For Seafarers With Designated Security Duties 
 Certificate of proficiency in Security Awareness Training For Seafarers 
 Certificate of proficiency in Advanced training for oil tankers cargo operations 

 Engine Room Resource Management 
 Transportation Of Dangerous Goods And Hazardous Material By Sea 
 Manage Shipboard High Voltage Systems 
 Certificate of proficiency in fire prevention and fire fighting 
 Certificate of proficiency in basic training for oil & chemical tanker cargo operations 
 Certificate of proficiency in elementary first aid 

 

SEA SERVICE RECORD                                                                                      

 
SHIP NAME 

 
RANK 

 
TYPE/DWT 

 
COMPANY 

 
ENGINE TYPE/BHP 

 
FROM 

 
TO 

KAIFAN 4TH 
ENGINEER 

PRODUCT 
TANKER / 

46327 

KUWAIT OIL 
TANKER COMPANY 

HYUNDAI WARTSILA 
7RT-FLEX50 / 11930 

4-OCT-
2023 

11-
MARCH-

2024 

UMM AL AISH 4TH 

ENGINEER 

VLCC / 

319634  

KUWAIT OIL 

TANKER COMPANY 

MAN B&W 7S80ME-C 

/ 39209 

25-

MARCH-
2023 

16-JULY-

2023 

AL JABRIYAH II 4TH 
ENGINEER 

VLCC / 
317570 

KUWAIT OIL 
TANKER COMPANY 

HYUNDAI MAN B&W 
6S90MC-C / 39900 

27-JUNE-
2022 

27-OCT-
2022 

AL SALAM II 4TH 

ENGINEER 

PRODUCT 

TANKER/697
89 

KUWAIT OIL 

TANKER COMPANY 

DOOSAN MAN B&W 

5S60MC-C / 15350 

04-OCT-

2021 

20-FEB-

2022 

LILY BREEZE 3RD  
ENGINEER 

BULK 
CARRIER 
/74744 t 

ALLIED MARINE 
SERVICES LLC. 

SULZER 7RTA48T / 
12000 

11-JULY-
2020 

07-
JUNE-
2021 

mailto:mudassar9026@yahoo.com


                                                          
EDUCATION 

 

Degree                  Duration 
B.Sc. Maritime Studies                                                      2009 – 2010 
Pakistan Marine Academy Karachi (Pakistan) 
 

            SUBJECTS: 
 General engineering knowledge 

 Internal combustion engine 

 Electrical technology 
 Applied mechanics 
 Machine drawing 

 
 

 Naval architecture 

 Ship construction 

 Applied thermodynamics 
 Motor engineering knowledge 

 

 

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL EDUCATION                                                          2005 – 2007 
 
FAZAIA DEGREE COLLEGE RAFIQUI SHORKOT CANTT (Pakistan) 

 

 
SECONDARY SCHOOL EDUCATION                                               2003 – 2005 
 

FAZAIA DEGREE COLLEGE RAFIQUI SHORKOT CANTT (Pakistan) 

 

 

TECHNICAL SKILLS PROFILE 

 
 Detailed operational knowledge of all engine components 
 Thorough study and keen observation of operations & maintenance 
 Tanker familiarization  
 Independent watch keeping 

 Overhauling of all the machinery parts (Main engine, auxiliary engines, purifiers, compressors, 
pumps, refrigeration and air conditioning system)  

 Computer skills (MS office, word, excel) 
 Excellent interpersonal relations & Strong communication skills 
 Excellent work ethic, willing to adapt to the requirements of the job , working with positive attitude 

and energy in individual capacity or being part of a team 

 Problem solving attitude along with willingness to take initiatives 

 Ability to learn and adapt adequately to the assigned tasks to achieve desired targets 
 Ability to lead and perform responsibilities to utmost potential & produce optimal results 

 
 
 
 

LILY BREEZE 3RD  
ENGINEER 

BULK 
CARRIER 
/74744 t 

ALLIED MARINE 
SERVICES LLC. 

SULZER 7RTA48T / 
12000 

30-APR-
2019 

27-DEC-
2019 

LILY BREEZE 4TH 

ENGINEER 

BULK 

CARRIER 
/74744 t 

ALLIED MARINE 

SERVICES LLC. 

SULZER 7RTA48T / 

12000 

09-APR-

2019 

29-APR-

2019 

YOUMNA 4TH 
ENGINEER 

BULK 
CARRIER 
/47280 t 

ALLIED MARINE 
SERVICES LLC. 

MITSUBISHI MAN 
6UELSII / 9500 

10-DEC-
2017 

05-
SEPT-
2018 

PANAMAX 
BREEZE 

4TH 
ENGINEER 

BULK 
CARRIER 

/76343 t 

CYPRUS SEA 
LINES PVT LTD. 

MAN B&W 7S50MC-C 
/10500 

01-DEC-
2016 

23-MAR- 
2017 

PANAMAX 
BREEZE 

JUNIOR 
ENGINEER 

BULK 
CARRIER 
/76343 t 

CYPRUS SEA 
LINES PVT LTD. 

MAN B&W 7S50MC-C 
/10500 

08-AUG-
2016 

30-NOV- 
2016 

STAR EAGLE 

 

4TH 

ENGINEER 

PRODUCT  

TANKER 
/51213 t 

NORIENT 

PRODUCT POOL 

MAN B&W 6S50MC-C 

/12707 

29-APR- 

2015 

13-NOV- 

2015 

ACHUS-1 TRAINEE 
ENGINEER 

GENERAL 
CARGO 
/2806 t 

SASCON RUSTON PAXMAN 
9ATCM /2460 

18-MAR- 
2013 

22-FEB- 
2014 
 
 



POWER PLANT EXPERIENCE 

Name of  

Plant Rank 

Type of  

Engine BHP  From To 
Company 

Japan Power 

generation ltd. 

Engine 

room 

operator 

Mitsubishi 

electric 
7650 20/07/2012 05/11/12 

Siemens Pakistan Engineering 

Cooperation Ltd.  

 
     
REFERENCE 
 
Available upon request  

 
 


