Muhammad Mudassar Amin

Father Name: Muhammad Amin Asif
Date of Birth: 25-09-1989

Email: mudassar9026@yahoo.com
Mobile: +923343259037

CNIC# 33203-3926264-9

Rank: 2nd Engineer Marital Status: Married Address: House# 14, Street# 3 Nawaz Park, Harbanspura, Lahore,

Pakistan.



CAREER OBJECTIVE

To obtain a position as an Engineer in a challenging and professional environment in which I am able to improve and perfect my skills in order to reach the top of my profession.

TRAVELLING DOCUMENTS

 Document Details
 Issuance Date
 Expiry Date

 • Passport# BZ1202644
 Issue: 19-04-2022
 Expiry: 17-04-2032

 • SSB# 016870-EO
 Issue: 11-03-2022
 Expiry: 11-03-2032

 • CNIC# 33203-3926264-9
 Issue: 04-03-2019
 Expiry: 04-03-2029

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY (COC)

	Certificate	Issuance Date	Expiry Date
•	Class II # 1192		
	(As per STCW regulation III/2)	18-05-2022	17-05-2027
•	DCE (OIL)# 1113/S	09-06-2022	17-05-2027

PROFESSIONAL COURSES

- Certificate of proficiency in Personal survival techniques
- Certificate of proficiency in Personal safety and social responsibilities
- Certificate of proficiency in Advanced Fire Fighting
- Certificate of proficiency in Medical First Aid At Sea
- Certificate of proficiency in Survival Craft And Rescue Boat
- Certificate of proficiency in Security Training For Seafarers With Designated Security Duties
- Certificate of proficiency in Security Awareness Training For Seafarers
- Certificate of proficiency in Advanced training for oil tankers cargo operations
- Engine Room Resource Management
- Transportation Of Dangerous Goods And Hazardous Material By Sea
- Manage Shipboard High Voltage Systems
- Certificate of proficiency in fire prevention and fire fighting
- Certificate of proficiency in basic training for oil & chemical tanker cargo operations
- Certificate of proficiency in elementary first aid

SEA SERVICE RECORD

SHIP NAME	IIP NAME RANK TYPE/DWT		COMPANY	ENGINE TYPE/BHP	FROM	то
KAIFAN	4 TH ENGINEER	PRODUCT TANKER / 46327	KUWAIT OIL TANKER COMPANY	HYUNDAI WARTSILA 7RT-FLEX50 / 11930	4-OCT- 2023	11- MARCH- 2024
UMM AL AISH	4 TH ENGINEER	VLCC / 319634	KUWAIT OIL TANKER COMPANY	MAN B&W 7S80ME-C / 39209	25- MARCH- 2023	16-JULY- 2023
AL JABRIYAH II	,		KUWAIT OIL TANKER COMPANY	HYUNDAI MAN B&W 6S90MC-C / 39900	27-JUNE- 2022	27-OCT- 2022
AL SALAM II	4 TH ENGINEER	PRODUCT TANKER/697 89	KUWAIT OIL TANKER COMPANY	DOOSAN MAN B&W 5S60MC-C / 15350	04-OCT- 2021	20-FEB- 2022
LILY BREEZE	3 RD ENGINEER	BULK CARRIER /74744 t	ALLIED MARINE SERVICES LLC.	SULZER 7RTA48T / 12000	11-JULY- 2020	07- JUNE- 2021

LILY BREEZE	3 RD ENGINEER	BULK CARRIER /74744 t	ALLIED MARINE SERVICES LLC.	SULZER 7RTA48T / 12000	30-APR- 2019	27-DEC- 2019
LILY BREEZE	4 TH ENGINEER	BULK CARRIER /74744 t	ALLIED MARINE SERVICES LLC.	,		29-APR- 2019
YOUMNA	4 TH ENGINEER	BULK CARRIER /47280 t	ALLIED MARINE SERVICES LLC.	MITSUBISHI MAN 6UELSII / 9500	10-DEC- 2017	05- SEPT- 2018
PANAMAX BREEZE	4 TH ENGINEER	BULK CARRIER /76343 t	CYPRUS SEA LINES PVT LTD.	MAN B&W 7S50MC-C /10500	01-DEC- 2016	23-MAR- 2017
PANAMAX BREEZE	JUNIOR ENGINEER	BULK CARRIER /76343 t	CYPRUS SEA LINES PVT LTD.	MAN B&W 7S50MC-C /10500	08-AUG- 2016	30-NOV- 2016
STAR EAGLE	4 TH ENGINEER	PRODUCT TANKER /51213 t	NORIENT PRODUCT POOL	MAN B&W 6S50MC-C /12707	29-APR- 2015	13-NOV- 2015
ACHUS-1 TRAINEE GENERAL SASC CARGO /2806 t		SASCON	RUSTON PAXMAN 9ATCM /2460	18-MAR- 2013	22-FEB- 2014	

EDUCATION

Degree B.Sc. Maritime Studies Pakistan Marine Academy Karachi (Pakistan) **Duration** 2009 - 2010

SUBJECTS:

- General engineering knowledge
- Internal combustion engine
- Electrical technology
- Applied mechanics
- Machine drawing

- Naval architecture
- Ship construction
- Applied thermodynamics
- Motor engineering knowledge

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL EDUCATION

2005 - 2007

FAZAIA DEGREE COLLEGE RAFIQUI SHORKOT CANTT (Pakistan)

SECONDARY SCHOOL EDUCATION

2003 - 2005

FAZAIA DEGREE COLLEGE RAFIQUI SHORKOT CANTT (Pakistan)

TECHNICAL SKILLS PROFILE

- Detailed operational knowledge of all engine components
- Thorough study and keen observation of operations & maintenance
- Tanker familiarization
- Independent watch keeping
- Overhauling of all the machinery parts (Main engine, auxiliary engines, purifiers, compressors, pumps, refrigeration and air conditioning system)
- Computer skills (MS office, word, excel)
- Excellent interpersonal relations & Strong communication skills
- Excellent work ethic, willing to adapt to the requirements of the job, working with positive attitude and energy in individual capacity or being part of a team
- Problem solving attitude along with willingness to take initiatives
- Ability to learn and adapt adequately to the assigned tasks to achieve desired targets
- · Ability to lead and perform responsibilities to utmost potential & produce optimal results

POWER PLANT EXPERIENCE							
Name of Plant	Rank	Type of Engine	ВНР	From	То	Company	
Japan Power generation ltd.	Engine room operator	Mitsubishi electric	7650	20/07/2012	05/11/12	Siemens Pakistan Engineering Cooperation Ltd.	

REFERENCE

Available upon request